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The following is the schedule of vaccination dates for Local District South.

CAMPUS NAME

DOSE 1 COVID

VACCINATION DATE

DOSE 2 COVID

VACCINATION DATE

San Pedro HS

Monday May 24, 2021

Monday June 14, 2021

Fleming MS Monday May 24, 2021 Monday June 14, 2021
Banning HS Tuesday May 25, 2021 Tuesday June 15, 2021
Fremont HS Tuesday May 25, 2021 Tuesday June 15, 2021
Narbonne HS Wednesday May 26, 2021 Wednesday June 16, 2021
White MS Wednesday May 26, 2021 Wednesday June 16, 2021

King-Drew HS Medicine/Science Mag

Thursday May 27, 2021

Thursday June 17, 2021

Dana MS Thursday May 27, 2021 Thursday June 17, 2021
Carson HS Friday May 28, 2021 Friday June 18, 2021
Gardena SH (Stationary Site) Friday May 28, 2021 Friday June 18, 2021
Dodson MS Tuesday June 1, 2021 Tuesday June 22, 2021
Drew MS Tuesday June 1, 2021 Tuesday June 22, 2021
Edison MS Wednesday June 2, 2021 Wednesday June 23, 2021

Vladovic Harbor TPA

Wednesday June 2, 2021

Wednesday June 23, 2021

Diego Rivera LC

Thursday June 3, 2021

Thursday June 24, 2021

Bethune MS (Stationary Site)

Thursday June 3, 2021

Thursday June 24, 2021

Carnegie MS Friday June 4, 2021 Friday June 25, 2021
Dymally HS Friday June 4, 2021 Friday June 25, 2021
Jordan HS Monday June 7, 2021 Monday June 28, 2021

Peary MS Monday June 7, 2021 Monday June 28, 2021
Rancho Dominguez Prep Tuesday June 8, 2021 Tuesday June 29, 2021
Markham MS Tuesday June 8, 2021 Tuesday June 29, 2021
Wilmington STEAM Mag Wednesday June 9, 2021 Wednesday June 30, 2021
Curtiss MS Wednesday June 9, 2021 Wednesday June 30, 2021
Gompers MS Thursday June 10, 2021 Thursday July 1, 2021

Schedule a COVID-19 vaccination appointment at https://dailypass.lausd.net. For help scheduling a
vaccination appointment or using the Daily Pass, call the Los Angeles Unified Family Vaccination
Hotline at (213) 328-3958.

A New Standard in Public Education
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